POLYHC-KIT
Nichicon P/N Description Qty.
PCG0G272MCL1GS 4volts 2700uF 5
PCG0J102MCL1GS 6.3volts 1000uF 5
PCG0J222MCL1GS 6.3volts 2200uF 5
PCG0J331MCL1GS 6.3volts 330uF 5
PCG0J471MCL1GS 6.3volts 470uF 5
PCG1A102MCL1GS 10volts 1000uF 5
PCG1A331MCL1GS 10volts 330uF 5
PCG1A561MCL1GS 10volts 560uF 5
PCG1C151MCL1GS 16volts 150uF 5
PCG1C271MCL1GS 16volts 270uF 5
PCG1C470MCL1GS 16volts 47uF 5
PCG1C471MCL1GS 16volts 470uF 5
PCG1C681MCL1GS 16volts 680uF 5
PCG1C820MCL1GS 16volts 82uF 5
High Capacitance Polymer Capacitor Kit (Surface Mount)
Kit Contains: